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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -295,036.76      -7,875.91            .00     -18,963.24   94.0%

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,869.96 REF                                        VFD ARLINGTON
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN            1.04 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -4,847.54 REF MARCH                                  ARLINGTON CY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -159.45 REF MARCH                                  ARLINGTON FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -295,036.76      -7,875.91            .00     -18,963.24   94.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,255.27        -555.16            .00       4,255.27  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -555.16 REF MARCH                                  ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,255.27        -555.16            .00       4,255.27  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000     -21,615.41            .00            .00      -2,384.59   90.1%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000     -21,615.41            .00            .00      -2,384.59   90.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,320.16        -373.81            .00       1,320.16  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -373.81 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=whTEK7Ux5ymm3VZXPoZ%2FhD05HsNsb%2BnPldeTC6Us3KfC2BSI%2F8a4A6zlXiXp0z49
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fru%2BcFm%2FEzr2Q%2FStxAhzCrBqmvSxiJSi9ISGLbqJEcxTUt8%2FOIIRcvLN3Cs1IBdy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMAsaCAESgMtkCFbXzRjJDZapqW7ypJgZsrmpi7JYI3FW4wLMSXe%2Fi%2BjIewZxY4%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZcZDWPEIGu7mMFRtSe72DjgVKnYHX7gAcwcBYb8fcscm%2FZ%2FXbjGEYFtWkQPWy7Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RuSo74JeIMZAra00k9H3ZqaLCIPWm%2BvaO9WPlD2kAi1ZfnVO%2FWGhj%2ByTC4cKarH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hJiQA%2F3RRVjBeaNrUNcMbKr4W4yKEDmwkul4VHNDJdRzXQG%2BXzO6svUQGVfQNMyx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a558KhkniwmIZSpR7UuumMdbsV48s4h9s3KeNcq4Im31w9x13YYe0XAULuTtjPBc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iTiQZr%2Fm9u7hP87zz18cEqZyDqrxrGaHxtuYs6AK7NbhwO%2BGiS3E6sS6YBv1mz5U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1qTHkZURVwJTMVZVie%2BrGKn6Rhv2nfGeJWx7njsK2dw%2FS5OhrZ%2BYfubIaNyPo6eP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvX6PxDN9mApZcgLcR0OiRySNX9uBGY%2F%2FSicjuUzESqt5%2Ffz2Yd4Pgw79R%2FNhwWZ
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,320.16        -373.81            .00       1,320.16  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -345,000    -322,227.60      -8,804.88            .00     -22,772.40   93.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -345,000    -322,227.60      -8,804.88            .00     -22,772.40

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -345,000    -322,227.60      -8,804.88            .00     -22,772.40   93.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=srP8ZVUcX8WHRDkHvwADcpDQhWH%2FbMbmck9%2BcvrzFDW5XYK0K0SZ9hqr5SfiUILe
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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